4/10/2019 One Line Single Phase Filters (LRX Series)
FILTERS One Line Single Phase Filters (LRX Series)
ETS-Lindgren's One Line Single Phase Filters are individual, stand-alone single circuit �lters
from our LRX series of power line �lters.
ETS-Lindgren's One Line Single Phase Filters are individual,
stand-alone single circuit �lters from our LRX series of power
line �lters.   ETS-Lindgren manufactures UL Listed power line

of UL-1283of UL-1283
In accordance with the Low VoltageIn accordance with the Low Voltage
DirectiveDirective
LRX Power Line Filters meet the followingLRX Power Line Filters meet the following
standards:standards:
• MIL-F-15733• MIL-F-15733
• MIL-STD-220C• MIL-STD-220C
• UL 1283 5th ed.• UL 1283 5th ed.
• IEC 60939• IEC 60939
• LVD (2006/95/EC)• LVD (2006/95/EC)
Speci�cations
4/10/2019 One Line Single Phase Filters (LRX Series)
Electrical Speci�cations
 ModelModel  Stopband Insertion Loss Stopband Insertion Loss  Current Rating Current Rating
LRX-1005-   100 dB, 14 kHz to 40 GHz  5 A
 LRX-1010-   100 dB, 14 kHz to 40 GHz 10 A
 LRX-1030-   100 dB, 14 kHz to 40 GHz 30 A
 LRX-1050-   100 dB, 14 kHz to 40 GHz  50 A
 LRX-1060-   100 dB, 14 kHz to 40 GHz  60 A
 LRX-1110-   100 dB, 14 kHz to 40 GHz 100 A
 LRX-1150-   100 dB, 14 kHz to 40 GHz 150 A
LRX-1200-   100 dB, 14 kHz to 40 GHz 200 A
LRX-1225-   100 dB, 14 kHz to 40 GHz 225 A
 LRX-1250-   100 dB, 14 kHz to 40 GHz 250 A
 LRX-1300 -  100 dB, 14 kHz to 40 GHz  300 A
 LRX-1400-  100 dB, 14 kHz to 40 GHz  400 A
NOTE:NOTE: For Installation on shield, �lters can be ordered with penetration kit. Add
"/PEN" to model numbers
 Not UL Listed
1